
2020-21 CHS PARENT-STUDENT QUICK REFERENCE

What's Your Question? Go or email here: Staff Member
Any or All General Questions djordan@cheltenham.org Diana Jordan

Athletics/Activities kslaninko@cheltenham.org Kimberly Slaninko

Canvas tflood@cheltenham.org Tami Flood

Chromebook Issue or Repair https://www.cheltenham.org/chromebookloaner

College Questions Guidance Counselor see chart

Diplomas djordan@cheltenham.org Diana Jordan

Freshman Seminar mjackson@cheltenham.org  Melanie Jackson

Graduation djordan@cheltenham.org Diana Jordan

ID Badges dchristy@cheltenham.org Davonyaa Christy

Library tcook@cheltenham.org Tom Cook

Lockers dchristy@cheltenham.org Davonyaa Christy

Nurse kdunlap@cheltenham.org Kimball Dunlap

Obligations ssmith03@cheltenham.org Shalisha Smith

PBL breilly@cheltenham.org Brian Reilly

Poll Workers - Election Day mhoff@cheltenham.org Mark Hoff

PowerSchool npressley@cheltenham.org Nikeya Pressley

Registration/Withdrawl ceast@cheltenham.org Chevelle East

SATs mdipiero@cheltenham.org Michael DiPiero

Transcript cgallagher@cheltenham.org Charlene Gallagher

Working Papers ceast@cheltenham.org Chevelle East

Yearbooks/School Photos cmanning@cheltenham.org Candy Manning

9th Grade Administrator cmetcalfe@cheltenham.org Craig Metcalfe

10th Grade Administrator lfelgoise@cheltenham.org Lori Felgoise

11th Grade Administrator czubairu@cheltenham.org Christine Zubairu
12th Grade Administrator bhammond@cheltenham.org Ben Hammond

https://www.cheltenham.org/chromebookloaner

